Service Rate Quantity

(No)
Total Price

(INR)

1 Temperature Controller With
Sensor

Sr.no.123, make
:123 99813 New_Supply 500.00 2 1000.00

Onsite Charges 100.00

Courier Charges 100.00

Total Amount 1200.00

IGST (18%) 216.00

Grand Total Amount 1416.00

Amount in Words: : One Thousand Four Hundred Sixteen Rupees Only

Terms of Service

1 Calibration Charges are taken as per authorized price list. In repairing, spare, machining /lapping /scrapping charge extra if required. 2
Schedule for calibration 10 days from the date of receipt with order to our end.